
CPA LE CLASSIQUE NATUREL POPEYE'S
SUPPLEMENTS 

MONTREAL, QC - July 19, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Maxime Pelletier 4
2 5 Marc-Ali Sadir 5
3 3 Steven Crowder 9
4 1 Anthony Azoia 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Marc-Ali Sadir 3
2 6 Anthony Giammario 6
3 7 Felix Laflamme 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Marc-Ali Sadir 3
2 8 Nicolas Lepine 6
3 3 Steven Crowder 9
4 1 Anthony Azoia 12
5 7 Felix Laflamme 15

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 9 Yves Simard 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 10 Richard Gauthier 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 Alexandre Gagne 3
2 2 Pascal Boivin 6
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 12 Dave Boily 3
2 3 Steven Crowder 6
3 13 Francis Jerome 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 Alexandre Gagne 3
2 17 Alexis Sabourin 6
3 4 Maxime Pelletier 9
4 8 Nicolas Lepine 12
5 16 Alexander Fosty 15
6 1 Anthony Azoia 18
7 2 Pascal Boivin 21
8 15 Sebastien Charbonneau 24

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 14 * Thomas Lilly Bussiere * 3
2 5 Marc-Ali Sadir 6
3 6 Anthony Giammario 9
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 36 Marc Nakhle 3
2 4 Maxime Pelletier 6
3 3 Steven Crowder 9
4 24 Mathys Germain 12
5 25 Nabil Khoury 15
6 23 Marc Fayad 18
7 27 Justin Roger 21
8 31 Pierre-Olivier Bernier 24
9 21 Jacob Breton 27

10 34 Jericho Joseph 30
11 22 Noah Brisson 33
12 1 Anthony Azoia 36
13 19 Samuel Barreiro 39
14 26 Yanis Metahri 42
15 29 Phillip Townsend 45

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 33 Antonin Gankine 3
2 17 Alexis Sabourin 6
3 35 Jacob Lizotte 9
4 39 Alex Walsh 12
5 44 Amaury Bodin 15
6 32 Renaud Chartray Caron 18
7 37 Alexandre Parenteau 21
8 30 Dylan Angel 24
9 18 Frederic Auger 27

10 20 Tommy Beaudet 30
11 38 Alexis Roussel 33
12 147 Evan Mcmullen 36
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 36 Marc Nakhle 3
2 3 Steven Crowder 6
3 24 Mathys Germain 9
4 40 Shawn Lambert 12
5 13 Francis Jerome 15
6 21 Jacob Breton 18
7 6 Anthony Giammario 22
8 34 Jericho Joseph 24
9 26 Yanis Metahri 26

10 7 Felix Laflamme 30
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Antonin Gankine 3
2 35 Jacob Lizotte 6
3 39 Alex Walsh 9
4 32 Renaud Chartray Caron 12
5 41 Iliass Brazi 15
6 37 Alexandre Parenteau 18
7 30 Dylan Angel 21
8 18 Frederic Auger 25
9 20 Tommy Beaudet 26

10 42 Karl Rivest 31
11 43 Yann Rivest 32
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Alexis Sabourin 3
2 8 Nicolas Lepine 6
3 3 Steven Crowder 9
4 24 Mathys Germain 12
5 40 Shawn Lambert 15
6 27 Justin Roger 19
7 44 Amaury Bodin 20
8 46 Tiwann Morvan 24
9 21 Jacob Breton 27

10 22 Noah Brisson 30
11 6 Anthony Giammario 33
12 26 Yanis Metahri 36
13 7 Felix Laflamme 39
14 29 Phillip Townsend 42
15 45 Olivier Castonguay 45
16 38 Alexis Roussel 48
16 47 Lucas Pieklo 48
16 146 Anthony Thibault 48
16 148 Loik Desmarais 48

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 9 Yves Simard 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 Alexandre Gagne 3
2 18 Frederic Auger 6
3 2 Pascal Boivin 9
4 34 Jericho Joseph 12
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 28 Shahied Sarpey Birch 3
2 4 Maxime Pelletier 6
3 16 Alexander Fosty 9
4 3 Steven Crowder 12
5 24 Mathys Germain 15
6 25 Nabil Khoury 19
7 48 Sydney-Charles Moumouni 20
8 13 Francis Jerome 27
9 21 Jacob Breton 28

10 1 Anthony Azoia 29
11 12 Dave Boily 33
12 19 Samuel Barreiro 35
13 15 Sebastien Charbonneau 39

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 50 * Brian Bismarck Dolce * 3
2 17 Alexis Sabourin 7
3 36 Marc Nakhle 8
4 8 Nicolas Lepine 12
5 11 Alexandre Gagne 16
6 52 Philipe Tremblay 19
7 51 Dave Liu 20
8 23 Marc Fayad 24
9 6 Anthony Giammario 27

10 49 Jeremi Baribeau 30
11 31 Pierre-Olivier Bernier 33
12 34 Jericho Joseph 36
13 26 Yanis Metahri 39
14 43 Yann Rivest 42
15 150 Tejas Deshmukh 45
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Chady Zalzale 3
2 33 Antonin Gankine 6
3 53 Alexandre Carle 10
4 5 Marc-Ali Sadir 11
5 35 Jacob Lizotte 15
6 32 Renaud Chartray Caron 18
7 20 Tommy Beaudet 21
8 38 Alexis Roussel 24
9 47 Lucas Pieklo 27

10 42 Karl Rivest 30
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Alex Walsh 3
2 41 Iliass Brazi 6
3 30 Dylan Angel 10
4 45 Olivier Castonguay 11

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 56 Felix Beauvais-Houle 3
2 3 Steven Crowder 6
3 60 Bryan Yung 9
4 61 All King Luther Alexis 12
5 59 Thomas Ros-Genest 15
6 23 Marc Fayad 18
7 31 Pierre-Olivier Bernier 21
8 57 Teddy Dunn 24
9 58 Alexandre Goulet 27

10 55 Brandon Aguilar 30
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Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 3 Steven Crowder 3
2 60 Bryan Yung 6
3 61 All King Luther Alexis 9
4 52 Philipe Tremblay 12
5 57 Teddy Dunn 15
6 62 Jean Felix Racine 18
7 65 Charles Barrette 21
8 55 Brandon Aguilar 24

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 24 Mathys Germain 3
2 59 Thomas Ros-Genest 6
3 62 Jean Felix Racine 9

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 64 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 3
2 63 Dominique Aubin 6

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 56 * Felix Beauvais-Houle * 3
2 3 Steven Crowder 6
3 28 Shahied Sarpey Birch 9
4 48 Sydney-Charles Moumouni 12
5 65 Charles Barrette 15
6 15 Sebastien Charbonneau 18

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 51 Dave Liu 3
2 16 Alexander Fosty 6
3 52 Philipe Tremblay 9
4 23 Marc Fayad 12
5 63 Dominique Aubin 15
6 58 Alexandre Goulet 18
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 60 Bryan Yung 4
2 61 All King Luther Alexis 5
3 31 Pierre-Olivier Bernier 9
4 149 Mohamed Benjouhra 12
5 57 Teddy Dunn 15

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 64 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 3
2 59 Thomas Ros-Genest 6
3 62 Jean Felix Racine 9
4 55 Brandon Aguilar 12

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Tanya Visconti 3
2 72 Patsy Bouchard 7
3 66 Chloe Ethier 8
4 67 Ariane Mailhot 12
5 68 Caroline Nadeau 15
6 69 Julie-Nadia Piche 18
7 70 Marie-Helene Riopel 21

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 66 Chloe Ethier 3
2 67 Ariane Mailhot 6

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 72 Patsy Bouchard 3
2 68 Caroline Nadeau 6
3 69 Julie-Nadia Piche 9

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 72 Patsy Bouchard 4
2 66 Chloe Ethier 5
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 73 * Emilie Villeneuve * 3
2 71 Tanya Visconti 6
3 67 Ariane Mailhot 9
4 68 Caroline Nadeau 12
5 69 Julie-Nadia Piche 15
6 70 Marie-Helene Riopel 18

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Doriane Carli 3
2 75 Florence Bissonnette 6
3 78 Isabelle Maheux 9
4 80 Eva Torfs 12
5 79 Alissa Paquet 15
6 74 Lea Beausejour 18
7 76 Daphnee Blais 21

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Doriane Carli 3
2 78 Isabelle Maheux 6
3 80 Eva Torfs 9
4 79 Alissa Paquet 12
5 81 Zoe Desrosiers 15
6 74 Lea Beausejour 20
7 76 Daphnee Blais 21
8 82 Madison Macdonald 22

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 83 Linka Gordon 3
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Doriane Carli 3
2 84 Amanda Downard 6
3 78 Isabelle Maheux 9
4 80 Eva Torfs 12
5 79 Alissa Paquet 15
6 74 Lea Beausejour 20
7 82 Madison Macdonald 21
8 83 Linka Gordon 23
9 85 Sabrina Thibault 27

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 86 * Emma Berube-Mcgee * 3
2 75 Florence Bissonnette 6

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 81 Zoe Desrosiers 3
2 87 Clara Pelletier 6

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 91 Sara Maude Fortier 3
2 90 Caroline Dionne 6
3 89 Marie-Catherine Daviau 9
4 94 Camille Marier 12
5 95 Jessica May 15
6 93 Sherika Hilario 18
7 97 Oceanne Brassard 21
8 88 Sarah Beaulieu 23
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Leslie Gauthier 4
2 96 Laurie Beland 5
3 114 Marie-Anne Labonte 9
4 100 Adelia Desbiens 12
5 105 Rosalie Milette 15
6 109 Juliette Roy 18
7 102 Alexandra-Anna Ledenev-Soukherman 21
8 92 Natalie Gauthier 24
9 99 Jade Dalcourt-L'heureux 27

10 107 Giulia Pulice 30
11 98 Jeanne Chapdelaine 33
12 103 Catherine Lepine 36
13 106 Sandra Pare 39
14 108 Sabrina Robidoux 42
15 104 Cynthia Letourneau Lagrange 45
16 127 Macie Ford 48

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 91 Sara Maude Fortier 3
2 112 Jenifer Thomas 6
3 94 Camille Marier 9
4 111 Jessica Laplante 12
5 93 Sherika Hilario 16
6 97 Oceanne Brassard 17

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Leslie Gauthier 3
2 100 Adelia Desbiens 6
3 109 Juliette Roy 9
4 113 Naomie Bolduc-Guay 12
5 110 Stephanie Gravel 15
6 99 Jade Dalcourt-L'heureux 18
7 98 Jeanne Chapdelaine 21
8 106 Sandra Pare 24
9 104 Cynthia Letourneau Lagrange 27

Page 12 of 16



 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 115 Aline Karagioules 3

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 117 Elisa Cliche 3
2 120 Julie Trudel 6
3 118 Kimberly Nadeau 9
4 116 Caroline Begin-Cote 12
5 119 Eliane Truchon 15
6 92 Natalie Gauthier 18
7 110 Stephanie Gravel 21
8 106 Sandra Pare 24
9 115 Aline Karagioules 27

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 121 Mylene Nadeau 3
2 122 Camille Tobon 6
3 120 Julie Trudel 9
4 94 Camille Marier 12
5 95 Jessica May 15
6 93 Sherika Hilario 18
7 88 Sarah Beaulieu 21
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 91 * Sara Maude Fortier * 3
2 112 Jenifer Thomas 6
3 90 Caroline Dionne 9
4 123 Christine Doyon 12
5 89 Marie-Catherine Daviau 15
6 111 Jessica Laplante 18
7 118 Kimberly Nadeau 21
8 116 Caroline Begin-Cote 24
9 107 Giulia Pulice 27

10 106 Sandra Pare 30
11 97 Oceanne Brassard 33
12 74 Lea Beausejour 35

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 Emma Novis 3
2 114 Marie-Anne Labonte 6
3 100 Adelia Desbiens 9
4 113 Naomie Bolduc-Guay 12
5 125 Alexandra Poisson 15
6 105 Rosalie Milette 18
7 102 Alexandra-Anna Ledenev-Soukherman 21
8 98 Jeanne Chapdelaine 24
9 103 Catherine Lepine 27

10 108 Sabrina Robidoux 31
11 104 Cynthia Letourneau Lagrange 32

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Leslie Gauthier 4
2 96 Laurie Beland 5
3 109 Juliette Roy 9
4 99 Jade Dalcourt-L'heureux 12
5 119 Eliane Truchon 15
6 126 Maika Auger 18
7 127 Macie Ford 21
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Women's Fit Model - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 133 Marjolaine Durocher 3
2 135 Andreane Pare 6
3 134 Maggie Lorador 9
4 128 Laurence Belanger 12
5 131 Charlotte Collins 15
6 130 Cynthia Cliche 18
7 129 Veronique Chaperon 21
8 136 Krystel Villeneuve 24
9 132 Cynthia Dufour 27

10 137 Audree Gagnon 30
 

Women's Fit Model - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 Marjolaine Durocher 3
2 135 Andreane Pare 6
3 134 Maggie Lorador 9
4 128 Laurence Belanger 12
5 131 Charlotte Collins 15
6 130 Cynthia Cliche 18
7 129 Veronique Chaperon 21
8 136 Krystel Villeneuve 24

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 140 Shima Saber 3
2 141 Melissa Theriault 7
3 138 Lisa Cho 8
4 139 Annie Genereux 12
5 132 Cynthia Dufour 15
6 137 Audree Gagnon 18
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 133 Marjolaine Durocher 3
2 135 Andreane Pare 6
3 134 Maggie Lorador 9
4 140 Shima Saber 12
5 128 Laurence Belanger 15
6 129 Veronique Chaperon 18
7 136 Krystel Villeneuve 21

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 142 * Carolann Albert * 3
2 141 Melissa Theriault 6
3 143 Maggy Mathieu 9
4 138 Lisa Cho 13
5 131 Charlotte Collins 14
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